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9 (2015 6 9 ) 4,031,230,042 4,031,230,042 8,817 8,817
10 (2016 6 9 ) 2,912,595,766 2,912,595,766 7,263 7,263
11 (2017 6 9 ) 2,987,667,730 2,987,667,730 8,869 8,869
12 (2018 6 11 ) 2,636,488,978 2,675,322,799 10,184 10,334
13 (2019 6 10 ) 2,101,614,544 2,101,614,544 8,561 8,561
14 (2020 6 9 ) 2,104,987,148 2,104,987,148 9,195 9,195
15 (2021 6 9 ) 2,112,656,772 2,173,104,636 10,485 10,785
16 (2022 6 9 ) 2,122,629,190 2,122,629,190 10,575 10,575
17 (2023 6 9 ) 2,249,765,345 2,289,166,633 11,420 11,620
18 (2024 6 10 ) 2,701,731,934 2,834,288,969 14,267 14,967
2023 12 2,364,337,425 — 12,300 —

2024 1 2,501,199,664 — 13,152 —

2 2,713,370,999 — 14,134 —

3 2,790,856,614 — 14,781 —

4 2,772,097,020 — 14,578 —

5 2,815,482,780 — 14,873 —

6 2,829,238,981 — 14,521 —

7 2,803,863,525 — 14,253 —

8 2,759,556,257 — 13,791 —

9 2,709,454,167 — 13,508 —

10 2,803,004,469 — 13,807 —

11 2,744,119,478 — 13,934 —

12 2,816,904,000 — 14,491 —

9 2014 6 10 2005 6 9 0]

10 2015 6 10 2016 6 9 0]

11 2016 6 10 2017 6 9 0]

12 2017 6 10 2018 6 11 150,

13 2018 6 12 2019 6 10 0]

14 2019 6 11 2020 6 9 0]

15 2020 6 10 2021 6 9 300

16 2021 6 10 2022 6 9 0]

17 2022 6 10 2023 6 9 200

18 2023 6 10 2024 6 10 700
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9 2014 6 10 2015 6 9 30.1]
10 2015 6 10 2016 6 9 17.6
11 2016 6 10 2017 6 9 22.1]
12 2017 6 10 2018 6 11 16.5
13 2018 6 12 2019 6 10 15.9
14 2019 6 11 2020 6 9 7.4
15 2020 6 10 2021 6 9 17.3
16 2021 6 10 2022 6 9 0.9
17 2022 6 10 2023 6 9 9.9
18 2023 6 10 2024 6 10 31.1
19 2024 6 11 2024 12 10 0.4
D ( ) ( )
100
Q)
9 2014 6 10 2015 6 9 344,329,697 2,277,819,023 4,572,049,576
10 2015 6 10 2016 6 9 195,959,044 757,694,208 4,010,314,412
1 2016 6 10 2017 6 9 111,206,255 752,828,333 3,368,692,334
12 2017 6 10 2018 6 11 95,369,578 875,140,506 2,588,921,406
13 2018 6 12 2019 6 10 112,691,383 246,705,905 2,454,906,884
14 2019 6 11 2020 6 9 82,263,985 247,791,062 2,289,379,807
15 2020 6 10 2021 6 9 101,590,959 376,041,951 2,014,928,815
16 2021 6 10 2022 6 9 175,223,983 182,975,700 2,007,177,098
17 2022 6 10 2023 6 9 149,429,131 186,541,784 1,970,064,445
18 2023 6 10 2024 6 10 279,334,549 355,727,061 1,893,671,933
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